
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

January 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

April 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

July 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31      

October 
S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

February 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28     

       

May 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       

August 
S M T W T F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

       

November 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

       
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

March 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

June 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30  

       

September 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

       

December 
S M T W T F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       
 

 

 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Sunday 1st January 2017 
New Years Day 

 
Monday 2nd January 2017 

New Years Holiday 
 

Thursday 26th January 2017 
Australia Day 

 
Friday 14th April 2017 

Good Friday 
 

Saturday 15th April 2017 
Easter Saturday 

 
Monday 17th April 2017 

Easter Monday 
 

Tuesday 25th April 2017 
ANZAC Day 

 
Monday 1st May 2017 

Labour Day 
 

Friday 9th June 2017 
Bwgcolman Day 

 
 
 
 

Friday 16th June 2017 
Strike 57 

 
Monday 3rd July 2017 

Annual Show Day 
 

Friday 14th July 2017 
NAIDOC DAY 

 
Friday 1st September 2017 

Spring Festival Day 
 

Monday 2nd October 2017 
Queen’s Birthday 

 
Monday 25th December 2017 

Christmas Day 

 

Tuesday 26th December 
2017 

Boxing Day 
 
 

 

Engagement Days Land Trust Meeting Ordinary Meeting 

Public Holidays 

Palm Island Aboriginal Shire Council  
1 Main Street, PALM ISLAND Q 4816 
ABN: 68 799 811 816 
Ph: 07 477 00200  
Website: www.piac.com.au  


